


BITINGS	 (Ksh)

Feta Cheese & Spinach Samosas 	 1,500 
Tomato Confit

Sticky Chicken Wings | Kachumbari 	 1,600 
Herb Salt Fries

Prawn Skewers | Spicy Mango Glaze and Salsa	 2,200 
Herb Salt Fries

Mixed Vegetable Tempura | Tentsuyu Sauce	 1,200

Kenyan BBQ Pork Ribs | Sweet Peppers	 1,500
Sticky Pineapple | Herb Salt Fries
 

Indian Vegetable Curry | Pani Puri	 1,200

PLATTERS

Beef or Vegetable Samosas with Tamarind Sauce 	 2,800
Mini Tempura Fish Burgers with Seaweed Mayo 
Sticky Chicken Wings | Herb Salt Fries | Kachumbari

Beef Sliders with Red Onion Jam, Mushrooms 	 3,000 
and Cheese | Seekh Kebabs with Mint Chutney 	
Sticky Chicken Wings | Herb Salt Fries | Kachumbari

Chicken Tortilla Wraps with Guacamole 	 3,000 
BBQ Beef Skewers | Sticky Chicken Wings 
Herb Salt Fries | Kachumbari

Boerewors Sausage Roll - ½ Kilo 	 3,000
Grain Mustard Dip | Herb Salt Fries | Kachumbari

Feta Cheese & Spinach Samosas with 	 2,800 
Tomato Confit | Grilled Marinated Paneer 
Indian Vegetable Curry in Pani Puri
Herb Salt Fries | Kachumbari

ROTI

Roasted Vegetable Sandwich 	 1,500
Mixed Bell Peppers | Zucchini | Eggplant 
Guacamole | Crumbled Feta Cheese 
Herb Salt Fries

Chicken Tortilla Wrap 	 1,600
Shredded Chicken | Lettuce | Cheese 
Tomato Salsa | Guacamole | Sour Cream 
Herb Salt Fries

Sky Burger 	 1,800
Beef Patty | Sautéed Mushrooms 
Red Onion Jam | Cheese | Herb Salt | Fries



TEA	 (Ksh) 

English Tea	 500

Herbal Teas 	 500

Ginger & Lemon | Sweet Peppermint	 500
Earl Grey | Green Tea 	  

Kenyan Tea	 500

Lemon & Peppermint	 500

Strawberry & Mint	 500

COFFEE	 (Ksh)

Café Latte	 500

Cappuccino	 500

Decaf Coffee	 500

Espresso	 500

Freshly Brewed Coffee	 500

Hot Chocolate	 500

Macchiato	 500

Vaniccino	 500

Vanilla Latte	 500

SOFT DRINKS 	 (Ksh)	

Still Water 500ml	 500

Still Water 750ml	 650

Sparkling Water 500ml	 550

Sparkling Water 750ml	 700

Red Bull	 800

SODAS (300ml)	 (Ksh)

Coke, Coke Diet, Fanta, Ginger Ale	 400

Bitter Lemon, Soda Water, Sprite, 

Stoney, Tonic Water

HEALTHY JUICES/SHAKES	 (Ksh) 

Fresh Juice By Glass	 600
Passion, Orange, Mango, Pineapple Mint, Cocktail

Ole-Sereni Premium Shake 	 700
Chocolate Ice Cream, Dates, Banana, Milk

Caramel Vanilla Shake 	 700
Vanilla Ice Cream, Caramel Syrup, Milk, Passion

Coconut Banana Shake 	 700
Vanilla Ice Cream, Coconut Syrup, Milk, Banana

Strawberry Shake	 700	
Strawberry Ice Cream, Strawberry Syrup, � 
Milk, Marshmallow

Sweet Tooth Shake 	 700
Chocolate Ice Cream, Chocolate Syrup,  
Milk, �White Chocolate Curls

Iced Mocha	 600
Espresso, Chocolate Sauce, Milk

Iced Tea Passion	 500
Passion Juice, Black Tea, Syrup

Ice-Arnold Palmer	 500 
Iced Tea and Lemonade, named after the great American 
Golfer who used to request for the drink during games  	

Iced Vanilla/Caramel Coffee
Vanilla Ice Cream, Milk, Espresso 	 600



SMOOTHIES	 (Ksh) 

Tropical Mix Smoothie	 1,000
Seasonal Fruits, Vanilla Yoghurt, Strawberry Puree

Berry Smoothie	 1,000
Strawberries, Blackberries, Vanilla Yoghurt, 
Strawberry Puree

Green Smoothie 	 1,000
Baby Spinach, Ginger Juice, Pineapple juice,  
Lemon Juice, Banana and Mango

MOCKTAILS 		  Gls (Ksh) 

Blue Berry Mint 		  700
Blue Berries, Sugar Syrup, Mint Vanilla Syrup, Club Soda

Cinderella		  700
Soda Water, Lime Juice, Strawberry Puree

Silent Night 		  700
Stoney, Lime Juice, Srawberry Puree

Sky Shirley 		  700
Stoney, Lime Juice, Fresh Ginger

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 		  Gls (Ksh) 

Fruity Jack 		  1,000
Jack Daniel, Amaretto, Fresh Apple Cuts
Strawberries, Cranberry

Ole Sangria 		  1,000
Barcadi Rum Vintage Wine, Orange, Cinnamon
Fresh Fruit Cuts

Cupid Arrow 		  1,000
Bulleit, Cranberry Juice, Lime Cordial, Strawberry

Bull Frog 		  1,000
Ketel One, Barcadi, Olmeca Clear, Gilbey’s, 
Blue Curaçao, Red Bull

Berry Skyball 		  1,000
Tanqueray Sevilla, Berry Puree, Lime Juice, Sprite

Sky Dive 		  1,000
Absolute Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tripple Sec, Grenadine
Orange Juice, Red Bull 



BEERS 		  Btl (Ksh) 

Tusker Lager		  650
Tusker Malt		  650
Pilsner		  650
Smirnoff Ice Black		  650
Tusker Cider		  650
Guiness Small		  650
Tusker Lite		  650
White Cap Crisp		  650
White Cap Lager		  650
Snapp		  650
Savannah		  750
Heineken		  750
Hunters dry/ gold		  750

Aperitifs		  Tot (Ksh)

Campari Bitters		  450

Fernet Branca		  600

Martini Rosso		  400

Cinzano Bianco		  300

Cinzano Rosso		  300

Cinzano Dry		  300

Ricard		  450

GIN 	 Tot (Ksh)	 Btl (Ksh) 

Gilbey’s	 450 	 6,500
Gordons	 500	 7,000
Gordons Pink	 500	 7,000
Tanqueray Ldg	 700	 9,000
Tanqueray Sevilla	 700	 9,000
Tanqueray Rangpur	 700	 9,000 
Tanqueray Royale	 700	 9,000 
Tanqueray 10	 800	 15,000
Beefeater Pink	 400	 10,000
Beefeater 24	 500	 12,500
Bombay Sapphire	 600	 10,000
Bombay Bramble	 600	 10,000 
Hendricks	 900	 20,000
Procera Blue Dot	 1,500	 22,000

RUM	 Tot (Ksh)	 Btl (Ksh) 

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	 500	 8,000
Captain Morgan	 500	 8,000
Bacardi Premium Range 10	 700	 17,500
Bacardi Anejo Cuatro 4 YO	 500	 12,500
Bacardi Rum 8 Años	 500	 12,500
Bacardi True Range Negra	 400	 10,000
Bacardi True Range Oro	 400	 10,000
Bacardi True Range Spiced	 400	 10,000
Barcadi Superior	 500	 12,500
Malibu	 450	 8,000
Myers’s	 500	 12,500

Havana Club Añejo 3 YO	 500	 12,500



VODKA	 Tot (Ksh)	 Btl (Ksh) 

Ciroc	 600	 15,000
Absolute	 500	 12,500
Grey Goose	 1,000	 19,000
Belvedere	 800	 19,000
Ketel One	 500	 10,000

TEQUILA	 Tot (Ksh)	 Btl (Ksh)

Don Julio Blanco	 900	 18,000
Don Julio Reposado	 900	 18,000
Don Julio Añejo	 1,200	 29,000
Don Julio 1942	 3,200	 79,000 
Omelca Gold	 600	 15,000
Omelca Blanco	 400	 10,000
Patron Silver	 1,000	 25,000
Patron Reposado	 1,200	 29,000

BRANDY/COGNAC	 Tot (Ksh) 	 Btl(Ksh)

Hennessy XO 	 5,000	 85,000

Hennessy VSOP	 1,800	 29,000
Hennessy VS	 900	 17,000
Martel XO	 2,400 	 55,000
Martel VSOP	 1,500	 27,000
Martel VS	 1,000	 16,000
Remy Martin VSOP 	 1,500	 28,000
Remy Martin XO 	 4,000	 100,000
D’usse	 1,200	 29,000

SHERRY/PORT	 Tot (Ksh) 	 Btl(Ksh)

Graham’s 10 YO Tawny Port	 1,500	 37,500
Bristol Cream	 500	 12,500

LIQUEUR 	 Tot (Ksh)	 Btl (Ksh) 

Baileys Cream	 500	 9,000
Amarula	 500	 9,000
Jägermeister	 500	 10,000
Southern Comfort	 500	 9,000
Grandmarnier	 600	 15,000
Ameretto Disarono	 600	 15,000
Kahlua	 500	 12,500
Tia Maria	 500	 12,500
Drambui	 500	 12,500
Bols Crème De Cassis	 500	 12,500 



WHISKY	 Tot (Ksh)	 Btl (Ksh) 

Premium Scotch 

Ballantines Finest	 500	 10,000
Chivas 15 YO	 1,500	 37,500
Chivas 18 YO 	 1,800	 31,000
Chivas Regal 12 YO	 700	 17,500
Chivas Regal 25 YO	 6,000	 150,000
Cragganmore 12 YO 	 900	 19,800
Famous Grouse	 500	 8,000
J&B Rare	 500	 12,500
Johny Walker Black Label	 500	 10,000

Johny Walker Double Black	 900	 21,000
Johny Walker Green Label	 950	 23,750 
Johny Walker Gold Reserve	 1,200	 30,000
Johny Walker Blue Label	 3,100	 77,500
King George	 6,500	 120,000

Single Malts

Caol ila 	 1,000	 25,000
Glenfiddich 12 YO 	 950	 21,000
Glenfiddich 15 YO	 1,800	 31,000
Glenfiddich 18 YO	 2,100	 38,000
Glenlivet 12 YO	 800	 20,000
Lagavulin 16 YO	 2,000	 50,000
Singleton 12 YO	 1,000	 21,000
Singleton Duffton 15 YO	 1,200	 25,000
Singleton Duffton 18 YO	 1,500	 30,000
Talisker 10 YO	 1,200	 19,000

Irish

Jameson	 500	 9,000
Jameson Black Barrell	 600	 12,000

Tennesse

Bulleit	 650	 16,250
Jack Daniels	 600	 14,000
Gentleman Jack	 1,100	 20,000
Jack Silver Select	 1,400	 25,000





WINE MAKES EVERY
MEAL AN OCCASION,
EVERY TABLE MORE

ELEGANT, EVERY DAY
MORE CIVILIZED



W I N E  L I S T

RED     
   GLS BTL

Hesketh Australia  Pinot Noir • Unfinished Business  1,500 6,500
 
Trumpeter Argentina  Malbec 1,500 6,500
 
14 Hands Winery  America  Cabernet Sauvignon  1,700 7,500

WHITE     
    
 

Arabella South Africa  Viognier 1,500 6,500
 
Hesketh Australia  Pinot Grigio • Rules of Engagement 1,500 6,500
 
The Crossings  New Zealand  Sauvignon Blanc 1,700 7,500

Plantaze Montenegro  Chardonnay 1,700 7,500

ROSE     
    
 

Trumpeter Argentina  Rose de Malbec 1,500 6,500 

Cote des Roses France  Grenache-Syrah-Cinsault 1,700 7,500

Mara Nyeupe Rose South Africa  Chenin Blanc 1,500 6,500

SWEET     
    
 

Sarah’s Greek South Africa  Sweet Red  1,500 6,500

Chateau St.Mitchelle America  Riesling 1,700  7,500

Robertsons South Africa  Sweet Red  1,500  6,500

Robertsons South Africa  Sweet White  1,500  6,500

RED     
    BTL

St. Johns Road Australia  Shiraz • Blood & Courage  8,000

Parker Estaste Australia  Cabernet Sauvignon • Terra Rossa   15,000

Yealands New Zealand  Pinot Noir • Wine Maker’s Reserve  10,000

Rutini Wines Argentina  Cabernet-Malbec • Collection  11,500

Rutini Wines Argentine  Cabernet Franc • Single Vineyard Gualtallary  22,000

Montes Alpha Chile  Carmenère  12,000

Plantaze Montenegro  Vranac Procorde  9,500

Plantaze Montenegro  Epoha  15,000

Thokozani South Africa  Shiraz-Mourvèdre-Viognier   9,500

The Caracal South Africa  Cabernet Sauvignon-Carbernet Franc-Malbec  22,500

Eagles nest South Africa  Shiraz  24,000

Diemersfontein South Africa  Pinotage  10,000

Lourensford South Africa  Merlot • River Garden   10,000

Rietvallei South Africa  Cabernet Franc • JMB   19,000

Asara South Africa  Gamay Noir  25,000

Boekenhoutskloof South Africa  Cabernet Sauvigon  22,000

Château Simard France  Saint-Emilion Grand Cru • AOC  15,000

Domain Chante Cigale France  Châteauneuf-du-Pape   25,000

Villa Antinori Italy  Chianti Classico Riserva • DOCG  12,000

Montresor Italy  Amarone della Valpolicella • DOCG  25,000

Cune Spain  Rioja Gran Reserva  14,000

WHITE WINE     
    BTL

Hesketh Australia  Chardonnay • Subregional Selection Lobethal  7,000

Yealands New Zealad  Sauvignon Blanc • Single Vineyard   9,000

Trumpeter Argentina  Chardonnay • Reserve   8,000

Rutini Argentina Sauvignon Balnc • Collection   11,500

Montes Chile  Sauvignon Blanc • Limited Selection   9,000

Asara South Africa  Chenin Blanc-Chardonnay-Viognier   9,500

Nederburg South Africa  Chardonnay   7,500

Tokara South Africa  Sauvignon Blanc • Reserve Elgin   11,000

Creation South Africa  Viognier   11,500

Rupert & Rothschild South Africa  Chardonnay • Baroness Nadine   20,000

Gérard Bertrand France  Chardonnay-Viognier-Sauvignon Blanc • Cigalus  20,000

Louis Latour France  Chablis • Premier Cru   24,000

Zenato Italy  Trebbiano • Lugana-San Benedetto   9,500

Cavit Wines Italy  Pinot Grigio • Bottega Vinai   11,000

Aresan Organic Spain  Tempranillo    9,500

SPARKLING     
   GLS  BTL

Nederburg South African  Brut • Chenin Blanc-Sauvignon Blanc 1,500  6,500

Belaire Rose France  Syrah-Grenache-Cinsault   17,500

Belaire Gold France  Chardonnay-Pinot Noir   17,500

PROSECCO  

    

Royal Prosceco Italy  Extra Dry • DOC 1,700  7,500

Fantinel Italy  Brut DOC • One & Only • Single Vineyard   7,500

CHAMPAGNE   

    

Moët & Chadon France  Brut • Imperial   20,000

Louis Roederer France  Blanc de Blancs   39,000

Dom Perignon France  Brut   78,000

.
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